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690
680
670
660

TERRENO:

740
730
720
710
700
690
680
670
660
650
640

TERRENO:

REVISAO :

Escala Horizontal = 1:5000
DATA:

Escala Vertical = 1:500

ESCALA:

PERFIL LONGITUDINAL DO EIXO

TITULO :

N° SINFRA :
N° PROJ.:
ASS.:

DATA:
Perfis Longitudinais

[ ] LBERADO P/ EMISSAO
[ ] uB. c/COMENTARIOS
NAO LIBERADO

ARQUIVO TECNICO
ASS.

DATA

RESPONSAVEL

PROJ.:
DES.:
VER.:
APROV.:
CREA:

Grupo 4

Prancha 1




